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San Antonio Water

Run Date 11/07/2017

System
Solicitation Vendor

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00147

Job #: 16-4520

Proposal : East Sewershed Package I

Time And Date : November 6, 2017 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Item Description

Line Item No
No

1164
2 169
3 530
4 540

5 540.1
6 540.6
7 540.9
8 550

9 850

10 855

11 866

12 866

13 901

14 901

15 901

16 1103.2
17 1103.3
18 1103.4
19 864-S1
20 864-S2
21 SP552
22 SP552
23 SS910
24 SS1850
25 SS4000
26 100

27 101

Quote Category

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

Calendar Days To Complete : 480

Contract No : CO-00147-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

DRILL SEED PLANTING (PERM)
SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS

BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING

TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROLS AND WATER
POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL

ROCK FILTER DAM

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

SILT FENCE

TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION

6' DIA SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE

RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (6' DIAMETER)

SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL SIZES)

SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL SIZES)

INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 30 IN
INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 36 IN
INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 42 IN
OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE

POINT REPAIR (ALL DEPTHS) (ALL SIZES)

EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR (ALL DEPTHS) (ALL SIZES)

BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS

BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS

16" UTILITY GATE

TEMPORARY BARBED WIRE FENCE

MANHOLE REHABILITATION (6' DIAMETER)

MANHOLE VENT

TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD

MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM OF 10% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1- 25)

PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM OF 5% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE
ITEMS 1-25)
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sy
LS
LS

LF
sy
LF

LF
EA
EA
LF

LF
LF
LF

LF
EA
EA
LF
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Ls
EA
LF
SF
EA
LS
LS
LS

Total

125,000
125,000
1
1

220
252
44,914
260

1

21
29,179
29,122
12,966
4,748
11,408
5

9

179

1

1

17
18,000
8,910
11

1

1

1

CO-0014

CONSTRUCTION

$0.20
$1.60
$13,500.00
$9,200.00

$101.00
$19.00
$2.00
$10.00
$39,500.00
$13,700.00
$25.00
$3.00
$160.00
$200.00
$232.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$185.00
$80,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,200.00
$3.00
$28.00
$3,200.00
$848,000.00
$907,000.00
$305,000.00

Total Amount

$25,000.00
$200,000.00
$13,500.00
$9,200.00

$22,220.00
$4,788.00
$89,828.00
$2,600.00
$39,500.00
$287,700.00
$729,475.00
$87,366.00
$2,074,560.00
$949,600.00
$2,646,656.00
$2,500.00
$45,000.00
$33,115.00
$80,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$20,400.00
$54,000.00
$249,480.00
$35,200.00
$848,000.00
$907,000.00
$305,000.00

$10,761,688.00

Unit Price

$0.22
$1.25
$25,000.00
$75,000.00

$55.00

$25.00

$2.50

$1.00
$75,000.00
$15,000.00
$17.00

$0.50

$130.00
$190.00
$210.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,500.00
$180,000.00
$1,845,000.00
$1,050.00
$5.00

$18.00
$7,200.00
$1,738,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$450,000.00

Total Amount

$27,500.00
$156,250.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00

$12,100.00
$6,300.00
$112,285.00
$260.00
$75,000.00
$315,000.00
$496,043.00
$14,561.00
$1,685,580.00
$902,120.00
$2,395,680.00
$5,000.00
$360,000.00
$268,500.00
$180,000.00
$1,845,000.00
$17,850.00
$90,000.00
$160,380.00
$79,200.00
$1,738,000.00
$1,050,000.00
$450,000.00

$12,542,609.00

Unit Price

$0.44
$2.22
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$88.00
$21.00
$2.70
$16.00
$53,830.00
$8,325.00
$28.00
$2.50
$206.00
$266.00
$297.00
$1,500.00
$32,180.00
$530.00
$585,000.00
$3,215,200.00
$1,560.00
$13.75
$26.80
$2,200.00
$2,100,000.00
$485,000.20
$217,500.00

$55,000.00
$277,500.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$19,360.00
$5,292.00
$121,267.80
$4,160.00
$53,830.00
$174,825.00
$817,012.00
$72,805.00
$2,670,996.00
$1,262,968.00
$3,388,176.00
$7,500.00
$289,620.00
$94,870.00
$585,000.00
$3,215,200.00
$26,520.00
$247,500.00
$238,788.00
$24,200.00
$2,100,000.00
$485,000.20
$217,500.00

$16,554,890.00

$1.00
$1.00
$8,000.00
$80,000.00

$30.00

$8.00

$3.00

$142.00
$30,026.00
$10,600.00
$17.00

$2.00

$218.00
$254.00
$279.00
$1,400.00
$22,000.00
$800.00
$258,000.00
$1,554,000.00
$700.00
$13.00

$32.00
$650.00
$1,800,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$750,000.00

$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$8,000.00
$80,000.00

$6,600.00
$2,016.00
$134,742.00
$36,920.00
$30,026.00
$222,600.00
$496,043.00
$58,244.00
$2,826,588.00
$1,205,992.00
$3,182,832.00
$7,000.00
$198,000.00
$143,200.00
$258,000.00
$1,554,000.00
$11,900.00
$234,000.00
$285,120.00
$7,150.00
$1,800,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$750,000.00

$15,288,973.00

CO-00147 - 2_INSITUFORM CO0-00147 - 3_KENNY CO-00147 - 4_Lanzo Trenchless CO-00147 - 5_Layne Inliner
TECHNOLOGIES INC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Technologies South

Total Amount

Total Amount Total Amount

$0.50
$1.60
$15,000.00
$25,000.00

$150.00
$60.00
$4.00
$10.00
$40,000.00
$2,500.00
$22.00
$3.00
$137.00
$165.00
$225.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$200.00
$250,000.00
$1,300,000.00
$1,500.00
$15.00
$60.00
$3,500.00
$2,000,000.00
$100,000.00
$55,000.00

$62,500.00
$200,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00

$33,000.00
$15,120.00
$179,656.00
$2,600.00
$40,000.00
$52,500.00
$641,938.00
$87,366.00
$1,776,342.00
$783,420.00
$2,566,800.00
$5,000.00
$45,000.00
$35,800.00
$250,000.00
$1,300,000.00
$25,500.00
$270,000.00
$534,600.00
$38,500.00
$2,000,000.00
$100,000.00
$55,000.00

$11,140,642.00



