

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor

Run Date 11/07/2017

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00147

Job # : 16-4520

Contract No : CO-00147-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : East Sewershed Package III

Time And Date : November 6, 2017 at 2:00 PM

Price List

							CO-00147 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		CO-00147 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC		CO-00147 - 3_KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		CO-00147 - 4_Lanzo Trenchless Technologies South		CO-00147 - 5_Layne Inliner	
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	64	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEED PLANTING (PERM)	SY	125,000	\$0.20	\$25,000.00	\$0.22	\$27,500.00	\$0.44	\$55,000.00	\$1.00	\$125,000.00	\$0.50	\$62,500.00
2	69	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS	SY	125,000	\$1.60	\$200,000.00	\$1.25	\$156,250.00	\$2.22	\$277,500.00	\$1.00	\$125,000.00	\$1.60	\$200,000.00
3 :	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4 :	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROLS AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS	1	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	540.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ROCK FILTER DAM	LF	220	\$101.00	\$22,220.00	\$55.00	\$12,100.00	\$88.00	\$19,360.00	\$30.00	\$6,600.00	\$150.00	\$33,000.00
6	540.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SY	252	\$19.00	\$4,788.00	\$25.00	\$6,300.00	\$21.00	\$5,292.00	\$8.00	\$2,016.00	\$60.00	\$15,120.00
7 5	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SILT FENCE	LF	44,914	\$2.00	\$89,828.00	\$2.50	\$112,285.00	\$2.70	\$121,267.80	\$3.00	\$134,742.00	\$4.00	\$179,656.00
8	50	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	260	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$16.00	\$4,160.00	\$142.00	\$36,920.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00
9 8	350	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		6' DIA SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$39,500.00	\$39,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$53,830.00	\$53,830.00	\$30,026.00	\$30,026.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
10	355	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES (6' DIAMETER)	EA	21	\$13,700.00	\$287,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$8,325.00	\$174,825.00	\$10,600.00	\$222,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.0
11	366	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL SIZES)	LF	29,179	\$25.00	\$729,475.00	\$17.00	\$496,043.00	\$28.00	\$817,012.00	\$17.00	\$496,043.00	\$22.00	\$641,938.0
12	366	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (ALL SIZES)	LF	29,122	\$3.00	\$87,366.00	\$0.50	\$14,561.00	\$2.50	\$72,805.00	\$2.00	\$58,244.00	\$3.00	\$87,366.0
13 9	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 30 IN	LF	12,966	\$160.00	\$2,074,560.00	\$130.00	\$1,685,580.00	\$206.00	\$2,670,996.00	\$218.00	\$2,826,588.00	\$137.00	\$1,776,342.0
14 9	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 36 IN	LF	4,748	\$200.00	\$949,600.00	\$190.00	\$902,120.00	\$266.00	\$1,262,968.00	\$254.00	\$1,205,992.00	\$165.00	\$783,420.00
15 9	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER CURED) 42 IN	LF	11,408	\$232.00	\$2,646,656.00	\$210.00	\$2,395,680.00	\$297.00	\$3,388,176.00	\$279.00	\$3,182,832.00	\$225.00	\$2,566,800.0
16	103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.0
17	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (ALL DEPTHS) (ALL SIZES)	EA	9	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$32,180.00	\$289,620.00	\$22,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.0
18	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR (ALL DEPTHS) (ALL SIZES)	LF	179	\$185.00	\$33,115.00	\$1,500.00	\$268,500.00	\$530.00	\$94,870.00	\$800.00	\$143,200.00	\$200.00	\$35,800.0
19	864–S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$585,000.00	\$585,000.00	\$258,000.00	\$258,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.0
20	864–S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS	LS	1	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,845,000.00	\$1,845,000.00	\$3,215,200.00	\$3,215,200.00	\$1,554,000.00	\$1,554,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,300,000.0
21	SP552	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		16' UTILITY GATE	EA	17	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$17,850.00	\$1,560.00	\$26,520.00	\$700.00	\$11,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$25,500.0
22	SP552	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY BARBED WIRE FENCE	LF	18,000	\$3.00	\$54,000.00	\$5.00	\$90,000.00	\$13.75	\$247,500.00	\$13.00	\$234,000.00	\$15.00	\$270,000.0
23	SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (6' DIAMETER)	SF	8,910	\$28.00	\$249,480.00	\$18.00	\$160,380.00	\$26.80	\$238,788.00	\$32.00	\$285,120.00	\$60.00	\$534,600.0
24	S1850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE VENT	EA	11	\$3,200.00	\$35,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$79,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.0
25	S4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD	LS	1	\$848,000.00	\$848,000.00	\$1,738,000.00	\$1,738,000.00	\$2,100,000.00	\$2,100,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.0
26	00	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM OF 10% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1-25)	LS	1	\$907,000.00	\$907,000.00	\$1,050,000.00	\$1,050,000.00	\$485,000.20	\$485,000.20	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.0
27	01	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM OF 5% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1-25)	LS	1	\$305,000.00	\$305,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$217,500.00	\$217,500.00	\$750,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.0
					Total			\$10,761,688.00		\$12,542,609.00		\$16,554,890.00		\$15,288,973.00		\$11,140,642.00
Calenda	ar Days To Co	mplete : 480														